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We manufacture a wide range of presses to suit a multitude of applications. Press bodies are produced in house and all
steel components are UK sourced and machined, Both Fly and Arbor presses are extremely durable.

Standard Fly Press

Base to Guide (mm) 159 178 229 375
Centre to Back (mm) 102 127 152 300
Dia. of Screw (mm) 44 44 54 64
Bed Rings - 1 1 1
Across T Slots (mm) 330 457 533 635
Hole in Base (mm) 57 108 158 215
Approx Weight (kg) 79 175 266 760

Retail Price £ GBP ex vat

(from 1.1.19) SZ0TE £3,852 £4,552 £9,030

Deep Throat Press

Base to Guide (mm) 229 229 229 229 229 305
Centre to Back (mm) 254 254 254 305 380 305
Dia. of Screw (mm) 44 44 54 54 54 64
Stroke (mm) 89 127 127 127 127 140
Bed Rings 1 1 1 1 1
Across T Slots (mm) 330 457 483 508 508 620
Hole in Base (mm) 57 108 133 184 184 230
Approx Weight (kg) 138 242 272 355 380 520

Retail Price £ GBP ex vat

(as of 1.1.19) £3,060 £4,051 £4,577 £4,871 £5,127 £6,688

James W Shenton Ltd, Tinsley Street, Great Bridge, Tipton, West Midlands, DY4 7LQ

Tel: 0121 557 2531 Fax: 0121 557 5124 Email: sales@jameswshenton.co.uk



sales@jameswshenton.co.uk 0121 557 2531

15t January 2019

Tall Fly Press
Base to Guide (mm) 222 267 305 457
Centre to Back (mm) 127 140 152 152
Dia. of Screw (mm) 44 44 54 54
Bed Rings 1 1 1
Hole in Base (mm) 57 133 152 133
Approx Weight (kg) 102 190 217 288
Retail Price £ GBP ex vat £3.001 £4.158 £4.751 £4.978

(as of 1.1.19)

Bar Fly Press

Centre to Back (mm) 76 178 140 178
Guide to Top of Bar

with Standard Bar (mm) 10 L2 L2 L
Size of Bar (Deep X Wide mm) 57x38 89x57 76X76 100x76

Dia of Screw (mm) 44 44 54 54

Approx Weight (kg) 76 203 267 305
Retail Price £ GBP ex VAT £3.549 £4.718 £5.400 £6.008

(as of 1.1.19)

Arbor Presses

Base to Guide (mm) 200 270 380 275
Centre to Back (mm) 110 160 205 325

Dia. of Rack (mm) 38 38 44 38
Approx Weight (kg) 30 56 105 70

Retail Price £ GBP ex VAT

(as of 1.1.19) £1,158 £1,390 £1,840 £1,735
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The Range of Presses

 Standard - Evenly proportioned throat, depth & height

* Deep Throat - Increased centre to back dimension for accommodating wide jobs
* Tall - Increased base to guide height

* Bar - Uses a narrow bar rather than a traditional base plate

*Arbor Press - Used when less force is required.

Presses are supplied complete with all components.

Heavy duty stands are available for presses . Special stands can be fabricated to
customer design. - ask for more details.

Key Benefits
Cheap to purchase and operate
Extreme durability
Operates without the need for power supplies
Spares readily available and easy to replace.
|
Note on CE Marking {
Fly and Arbor presses are exempt from the requirements of CE marking as defined
under The Supply of Machinery (Safety) Regulations 2008 Part 2 4.(2) (a) (i).
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Spares are available for the whole range of presses we manufacture.
We export these presses World-wide.

Far more information go to:

www.jameswshenton.co.uk
‘

P!
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Fly Press Spares

Handles 2S, 2T £405.00
4S, 4T £552.00
6S, 5A, 5B, 5T, 5TC, 6B £695.00
2A, 2B £416.00
4A, 4B £563.00
6A, 8A £717.00
10A £832.00
Har!dles for obsolete presses (if £647.00
available)
Ball Weights 2 (All Models) £59.00
3 (All Models) £75.00
4 (All Models) £106.00
5, 6 (All Models) £139.00
8 (All Models) £200.00
10 (All Models) £234.00
Main Screw Early2S &1 1.1/2" Dia £420.00 New screws may
2 (All Models) 1.3/4" Dia £465.00 have to be lapped
into existin
3 (All Models) 1.5/8" Dia cagsoo O SXISHNE
presses. Ideally
4 (A” MOdeIS) 15/8" Dia £593.00 press should be
5, 6, 8 (All Models) 2.1/8" Dia £856.00 returned to works
for refitting.
10A 2.1/2" Dia £970.00
Stop Collars Early No.1 &2 1.1/2" Dia £177.00
No.2 (All Models) 1.3/4" Dia £177.00 When ordering,
"o check diameter
No.3 (All models) 1.58" Dia £203.00 .
required by
N04 (A” MOdeIS) 13/4" Dla £209.00 measuring
No.5, 6, 8 (All Models) 2.1/8" Dia  £265.00 diameterand
Old Models 5, 6, 8 etc 2" Dia £265.00 nreadsperinch
No.10 2.1/2" Dia £319.00
Specials to order only £319.00

James W Shenton Ltd, Tinsley Street, Great Bridge, Tipton, West Midlands, DY4 7LQ
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Fly Press Spares

Split nut and
Garter

Rams

Adjusting Strips

Dogs or clamps

Square headed
bolts, nuts and
washers

False Bottoms

Hardened Steel
pads

Stands

No.2 (All Models)
No.4 (All Models)
No.5, 6, 8 (All Models)
No.10A

No.2 (All Models)
No.4 (All Models)
No.5, 6, 8 (All Models)
No.10A

Obsolete presses with one adjusting
strip

No.2 (All Models)

No.4 (All Models)

No.5, 6, 8 (All Models)
No.10A

No.2 (All Models)

No.4 (All Models)

No.5, 6 (All Models)

No.8A, 10A

Sq 5/8" x 3" No.2 (All Models)
Sq 3/4" x 4" No.4 (All Models)
Sq3/4" x4 1/2" No.5, 6, 8, 10 (All
Models)

No.4A, 4S

No.5A, 4T

No.6S, 5T, 5TC

No.6A, 8A

No.10A

All Models

Small Stand (Suits No.2 Press)
Medium Stand (Suits No.3 & 4 Press)
Large Stand (Suits No.5 & 6 Press)
Super Stand (Suits No.8 & 10 Press)

£169.00
£201.00
£236.00
£270.00
£494.00
£604.00
£689.00
£798.00

£896.00

£197.00
£233.00
£267.00
£383.00
£20.00
£28.00
£41.00
£47.00
£21.00
£22.00

£24.00

£247.00
£277.00
£303.00
£338.00
£401.00

£13.00

£623.00

£700.00

£830.00
£1,035.00
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Old Rams must
be returned to
our works as
pattern.
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