T.Norton Fly & Arbor Presses

1st January 2019



We manufacture a wide range of presses to suit a multitude of applications. Press bodies are produced in house and all steel components are UK sourced and machined, Both Fly and Arbor presses are extremely durable.

Standard Fly Press

Model Number	28	48	6S	128
Base to Guide (mm)	159	178	229	375
Centre to Back (mm)	102	127	152	300
Dia. of Screw (mm)	44	44	54	64
Bed Rings	-	1	1	1
Across T Slots (mm)	330	457	533	635
Hole in Base (mm)	57	108	158	215
Approx Weight (kg)	79	175	266	760
Retail Price £ GBP ex vat (from 1.1.19)	£2,778	£3,852	£4,552	£9,030

Deep Throat Press

Model Number	2A	4A	5A	6A	8A	10A
Base to Guide (mm)	229	229	229	229	229	305
Centre to Back (mm)	254	254	254	305	380	305
Dia. of Screw (mm)	44	44	54	54	54	64
Stroke (mm)	89	127	127	127	127	140
Bed Rings		1	1	1	1	1
Across T Slots (mm)	330	457	483	508	508	620
Hole in Base (mm)	57	108	133	184	184	230
Approx Weight (kg)	138	242	272	355	380	520
Retail Price £ GBP ex vat (as of 1.1.19)	£3,060	£4,051	£4,577	£4,871	£5,127	£6,688

Tall Fly Press

Model Number	2T	4T	5T	5TC
Base to Guide (mm)	222	267	305	457
Centre to Back (mm)	127	140	152	152
Dia. of Screw (mm)	44	44	54	54
Bed Rings		1	1	1
Hole in Base (mm)	57	133	152	133
Approx Weight (kg)	102	190	217	288
Retail Price £ GBP ex vat (as of 1.1.19)	£3,001	£4,158	£4,751	£4,978

Bar Fly Press

Model Number	2B	4B	5B	6B
Centre to Back (mm)	76	178	140	178
Guide to Top of Bar with Standard Bar (mm)	102	152	152	178
Size of Bar (Deep X Wide mm)	57x38	89x57	76x76	100x76
Dia of Screw (mm)	44	44	54	54
Approx Weight (kg)	76	203	267	305
Retail Price £ GBP ex VAT (as of 1.1.19)	£3,549	£4,718	£5,400	£6,008

Arbor Presses

Model Number	M1	M2	М3	МЗА
Base to Guide (mm)	200	270	380	275
Centre to Back (mm)	110	160	205	325
Dia. of Rack (mm)	38	38	44	38
Approx Weight (kg)	30	56	105	70
Retail Price £ GBP ex VAT (as of 1.1.19)	£1,158	£1,390	£1,840	£1,735

The Range of Presses

- Standard Evenly proportioned throat, depth & height
- Deep Throat Increased centre to back dimension for accommodating wide jobs
- Tall Increased base to guide height
- Bar Uses a narrow bar rather than a traditional base plate
- •Arbor Press Used when less force is required.

Presses are supplied complete with all components.

Heavy duty stands are available for presses. Special stands can be fabricated to customer design. - ask for more details.

Key Benefits

Cheap to purchase and operate
Extreme durability
Operates without the need for power supplies
Spares readily available and easy to replace.

Note on CE Marking

Fly and Arbor presses are exempt from the requirements of CE marking as defined under The Supply of Machinery (Safety) Regulations 2008 Part 2 4.(2) (a) (i).

Spares are available for the whole range of presses we manufacture.

We export these presses World-wide.

For more information go to: www.jameswshenton.co.uk

Fly Press Spares

Part	Model	Price	Notes
Handles	2S, 2T	£405.00	
	4S, 4T	£552.00	
	6S, 5A, 5B, 5T, 5TC, 6B	£695.00	
	2A, 2B	£416.00	
	4A, 4B	£563.00	
	6A, 8A	£717.00	
	10A	£832.00	
	Handles for obsolete presses (if available)	£647.00	
Ball Weights	2 (All Models)	£59.00	
	3 (All Models)	£75.00	
	4 (All Models)	£106.00	
	5, 6 (All Models)	£139.00	
	8 (All Models)	£200.00	
	10 (All Models)	£234.00	
Main Screw	Early 2S & 1 1.1/2" Dia	£420.00	New screws may
	2 (All Models) 1.3/4" Dia	£465.00	have to be lapped
	3 (All Models) 1.5/8" Dia	£485.00	into existing presses. Ideally
	4 (All Models) 1.5/8" Dia	£593.00	press should be
	5, 6, 8 (All Models) 2.1/8" Dia	£856.00	returned to works
	10A 2.1/2" Dia	£970.00	for refitting.
Stop Collars	Early No.1 & 2 1.1/2" Dia	£177.00	
	No.2 (All Models) 1.3/4" Dia	£177.00	When ordering,
	No.3 (All models) 1.58" Dia	£203.00	check diameter required by
	No.4 (All Models) 1.3/4" Dia	£209.00	measuring
	No.5, 6, 8 (All Models) 2.1/8" Dia	£265.00	diameter and
	Old Models 5, 6, 8 etc 2" Dia	£265.00	threads per inch
	No.10 2.1/2" Dia	£319.00	
	Specials to order only	£319.00	

Fly Press Spares

Part	Model	Price	Notes
Split nut and	No.2 (All Models)	£169.00	
Garter	No.4 (All Models)	£201.00	
	No.5, 6, 8 (All Models)	£236.00	
	No.10A	£270.00	
Rams	No.2 (All Models)	£494.00	Old Rams must
	No.4 (All Models)	£604.00	be returned to
	No.5, 6, 8 (All Models)	£689.00	our works as
	No.10A	£798.00	pattern.
	Obsolete presses with one adjusting strip	£896.00	
Adjusting Strips	No.2 (All Models)	£197.00	
	No.4 (All Models)	£233.00	
	No.5, 6, 8 (All Models)	£267.00	
	No.10A	£383.00	
Dogs or clamps	No.2 (All Models)	£20.00	
	No.4 (All Models)	£28.00	
	No.5, 6 (All Models)	£41.00	
	No.8A, 10A	£47.00	
Square headed	Sq 5/8" x 3" No.2 (All Models)	£21.00	
bolts, nuts and	Sq 3/4" x 4" No.4 (All Models)	£22.00	
washers	Sq 3/4" x 4 1/2" No.5, 6, 8, 10 (All Models)	£24.00	
False Bottoms	No.4A, 4S	£247.00	
	No.5A, 4T	£277.00	
	No.6S, 5T, 5TC	£303.00	
	No.6A, 8A	£338.00	
	No.10A	£401.00	
Hardened Steel pads	All Models	£13.00	
Stands	Small Stand (Suits No.2 Press)	£623.00	
	Medium Stand (Suits No.3 & 4 Press)	£700.00	
	Large Stand (Suits No.5 & 6 Press)	£830.00	
	Super Stand (Suits No.8 & 10 Press)	£1,035.00	